Permit Complete Date.Calendar
Permit Type - Code

Permit Type - Description
Addition Residential
Alteration Commercial
Alteration Residential

DNUNew Residential River Islands

Electrical

Electrical Service
HVAC NEW INSTALL Commercial

HVAC NEW INSTALL Residential

New Res East Lathrop
New Solar Residential

Patio Cover Pre-Fabricated, Open

Plumbing
Pool (Gunite) Residential

Reroof Residential
Temporary Power
Grand Total

December 2020
All

Permit Number

2020-00001144
2020-00000354
2020-00000997
2020-00001159
2020-00000970
2020-00001032
2018-00000166
2018-00000167
2018-00001229
2019-00000116
2020-00001168
2020-00001271
2020-00001299
2020-00001580
2020-00001618
2020-00001646
2020-00001717
2019-00000747
2020-00001070
2020-00001647
2020-00000788
2020-00001082
2017-00001129
2020-00000372
2020-00000497
2020-00000793
2020-00000810
2020-00001056
2020-00001067
2020-00001179
2020-00001274
2020-00001276
2020-00001322
2020-00001327
2020-00001348
2020-00001365
2020-00001375
2020-00001426
2020-00001449
2020-00001560
2020-00000678
2020-00000794
2020-00000971
2020-00001743
2020-00000196
2020-00000858
2020-00000932
2020-00000937
2020-00001608
2020-00001174

Full Address

458 Locomotive ST
17916 Murphy Pk
18231 Murphy Pk
11800 S Harlan RD
17182 Bowling CT

931 Englewood AVE
1766 Mulholland DR
1738 Mulholland DR
2266 Middlebury DR
2524 Middlebury DR
15981 Halmar LN

774 Milestone DR
3221 W Yosemite AVE
17548 Imperial DR
15405 Jack CT

776 Homestead AVE
15405 Jack CT

16109 Julie LN

251 D Arcy Pk

17740 Shideler Pk
14496 Silver Creek DR
197 D Arcy Pk

16093 Seventh ST
689 O ST

774 Milestone DR
1656 Plumas DR

1141 Levee LN

18088 Hennessey WY
776 Homestead AVE
17090 Longview CT
231 Autumn Rain DR
16133 Tumbleweed LN
13415 Basalt CT
13610 Redstone ST
14200 Pinewood DR
17737 Golden Spike TR
340 American Farms AVE
577 Sunrise PL

17857 Mckee Bl

639 Pasture AV

16145 Covered Bridge WY
16880 Forty Niner Tr
17665 Wheat Field ST
17198 Bowling CT
1358 Balfour DR

2326 Buchanan CT
2705 Enslen AV

2767 Enslen AV
16345 Warfield RD
2683 LOCKBORNE CT

Permit Description

Sales office garage conversion permit

REV A Tl of 1500sf including mechanical/electrical

New 1526 SF room installation in existing warehouse.

Add additional Fast Fill dispenser to the existing CNG station
Extend 2nd story loft

Kitchen Wall removal and adding beam

NSFD PLAN 3A LOT 3 (5185 SF) TRACT 3838

NSFD PLAN 2C LOT 1 (4940 SF) TRACT 3838

NSFD Plan 3B (2897) LoT 3 Tract 3994

NSFD Plan 4B (5763 sf ) Lot 45 Tract 3991 (Model Home)
Main Panel upgrade from 100 to 200 amp

Main Panel Upgrade 125a

Install transfer plug for temporary generator as needed
Replace existing power supply cabinet

Electrical Release

Load Center and Relocating a Breaker

Installation of New Meter Panel

C/O main panel 100A for 100A

Swiss American Sausage -Remove / Replace existing HVAC
Remove/replace 1 4 ton rooftop heatpump package unit only
HVAC Changeout w/ 3-ton 16 seer split system

4 ton Mini Split Condenser2, 2 Ton Mini Split Airhandler
NSFD (2178)

5.360 KW PV solar system roof mount

Roof mounted solar array 7.6kw 32 panels & (GMA)

moRoof Mount PV install 13 modules, 4.55kW

REVA Install 5.186kw Solar system

Roof Mount PV Install 15 modules 6kW

16.32 KW roof mount solar

REVA- Layout Change

Install 2.2kW DC Solar PV system

(N) roof mounted solar array 5kw 21 panels

NLSR - 5.58 KW roof mount 18 modules

Solar Rooftop Installation, 14 Modules, 4.34kW.

30 (310w) roof mounted solar modules with pv rating at 9.3kW
8.16 KW Roof mount solar

Solar Rooftop Installation, 14 Modules, 3.34kW.

(N) roof mounted solar array 2.6kw11 panels Tesla battery 13.5k
REV A Install a 5.94Kw roof mount Pv system

(N) roof mounted solar array 6kw 21 panels

240 sq ft patio cover with 1 outdoor fan

272 sq. ft. w/ Outdoor Fan

414 SqFt patio cover with 2 outdoor fans and 4 LED lights
Install approx. 35 ft of gas line

Gunite pool spa

In ground swimming pools

BUILDING IN GROUND GUNITE POOL.736 SQ FT. WITH HEATER
Inground Pool & Spa w/ 400 BTU Heater

Tear off old comp roof and Reroof

Temporary Power Pole for Construction

Permit Issued To Name

KB Home - 482947

Kaeleff Kuspa DBA Kuspa Construction - 10136

Hyojin American Inc 1060766
Trustar Energy LLC 942661
JSC Inc. 929834

R & M Construction - 651673
Anthem United

Anthem United

Richmond American Homes of Maryland, Inc. - 4

RIVER ISLANDS DEVELOPMENT LLC
L G Electric - 957371

Sunrun 750184

3 Dog Chicks Llc 3 Dog Chicks Lic
Advanced Telecommunications LLC 803509
Jose S Garcia

Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Jose S Garcia

Nexus Energy 359060

Robic Refrigeration, Inc. - 396539
Solace Enterprises

Glenn B Galicinao

Coaches HVAC Extraordinair- 943673
Schatz Construction & Restoration - 984250
ESP Contracting 619149

Sunrun 750184

Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Solargen 1020778

Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
American Array Solar 993467

Grid Alternatives - 867533

Sunrun 750184

Canopy Energy LLC 1018825

Bright Planet Solar 1020761

Freedom Forever LLC 1029644

Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Bright Planet Solar 1020761

Sunrun 750184

Sun at Work Electric, Inc. - 1061572
Sunrun 750184

SC Construction - 498637

Lathrop 113 Lp Lathrop 113 Lp

SC Construction - 498637

3D Green Plumbing 932675

Van Daele Homes of Northern California
Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Aquos Pools 335403

RIVER ISLANDS DEVELOPMENT LLC
Nushake Roofing Inc - 420175

Kiper Development, Inc. - 605434
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